Wake County Senior Games

Senior Games Final Results Form

A participant must complete the event and score, to qualify for State Finals.

Name of Local Games

Ties must be broken (except Cycling, Racewalk, Swimming and Track)
Scores are required to heat participants at State Finals. A zero score is unacceptable for all events except Tournament Sports.

Women
50-54
55-59

First Place

Score

Second Place

Cycling - 10K

Score

Sport and Event

Third Place

Score

Heather Pinney

20:18.46

Kady Gjessing

21:16.00

Anne Hayes

24:45.00

60-64

Anne Horton

22:38.10

Deborah Hollis

24:12.20

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85-89

90-94

95-99

100+

Men

First Place

Score

Second Place

Score

Third Place

Score

50-54

55-59

Tony Clark

18:48.00

60-64

David Atkins

17:03.00

Donald Lichty

18:03.00

65-69

Thomas Davis

18:20.30

Gregory Scott

18:56.00

Richard Schneider

21:10.61

70-74

75-79

Thomas Martin

22:19.90

80-84

James Mehltretter

22:32.20

85-89

Dewey Taylor

41:05.00

90-94

95-99

100+
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