Senior Games Final Results Form

Wake County Senior Games	Cycling - 10K
Name of Local Games	Sport and Event

A participant must complete the event and score, to qualify for State Finals.

Ties must be broken (except Cycling, Racewalk, Swimming and Track)

Scores are required to heat participants at State Finals. A zero score is unacceptable for all events except Tournament Sports.

Women	First Place	Score	Second Place	Score	Third Place	Score
50-54						
55-59	Heather Pinney	20:18.46	Kady Gjessing	21:16.00	Anne Hayes	24:45.00
60-64	Anne Horton	22:38.10	Deborah Hollis	24:12.20		
65-69						
70-74						
75-79						
80-84						
85-89						
90-94						
95-99						
100+						

Men	First Place	Score	Second Place	Score	Third Place	Score
50-54						
55-59	Tony Clark	18:48.00				
60-64	David Atkins	17:03.00	Donald Lichty	18:03.00		
65-69	Thomas Davis	18:20.30	Gregory Scott	18:56.00	Richard Schneider	21:10.61
70-74						
75-79	Thomas Martin	22:19.90				
80-84	James Mehltretter	22:32.20				
85-89	Dewey Taylor	41:05.00				
90-94						
95-99						
100+						